Access Point

Uriin

"""""" TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-

® LITE)

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

HIKVISION 3WF@2C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
: ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Hikvision

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+
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TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ
867MBPS DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6202(G) DIS ORTAM DUAL-
BAND ACCESS POINT

ASUS RT-BE58U WIFI BE3600 ROUTER

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR-
5) ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

Tenda

TpLink

Ruijie

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Asus

Ubiquiti

61,52 USD

69,38 USD

71,69 USD

78,11 USD

98,44 USD

107,00
usb

139,68
usb

203,30
usb

497,55
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